g ﬁﬂf* PO BOX 268
Shelby, Indiana 46377

bersID FullName HorseName

118 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

21692 STEINDORF, TODD A
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

9404 MATHEWS, BRIANNE A
OAK HARBOR OHIO

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

24737 MC CRACKEN, LINDSEY
HOUSTON TEXAS

2143 DURNELL, AMANDA JO

Thursday, February 10, 2022

International Buckskin Horse Association

28845

28797

28529

29215

29606

28852

29061

28712

29754

28690

29940

Current Year Point Leader Amateur

LOPINGINTHESLOWLANE

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

YOURE STARING AGAIN

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

ITS HUBBOUT TIME

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

26.5

22.5

19.5

16

15

14.5

10.5

10
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PENDLETON INDIANA

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

23335 STIMSON, BRIANA
VALPARAISO INDIANA

24504 FORMICA, RACHEL
MONTVILLE OHIO

22528 POWELL, EMILY ELIZABETH
BLOOMDALE OHIO

21715 PETERS, RONALD C
CLINTON WISCONSIN

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA

GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
bersID FullName HorseName
12B AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

23335 STIMSON, BRIANA
VALPARAISO INDIANA

9404 MATHEWS, BRIANNE A
OAK HARBOR OHIO

Thursday, February 10, 2022

29578

29530

28942

29357

28331

28668

23258

29606

28797

29767

29061

28942

28712

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

DUN LAZY LOPIN

GOTMYPISTOLNMYPOCKET

ONE LAST GOOD THING

RAWHIDES RENO

IM A POTENTIAL MATCH

JUSTA VAIN MAN

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

RECKLESS ASSET

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

GOTMYPISTOLNMYPOCKET

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

3.5

1.5

0.5

0

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

21

17

15.5

10.5

8.5

7.5
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23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN P 28529 PS GOOD BARS BUCK 2021 7

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE T 29754 BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE 2021 7

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN T 29530 DUN LAZY LOPIN 2021 5.5

17057 LUCAS, JULIE M
PRINCETON WISCONSIN P 28703 HEZ DUN ZIPPIN 2021 5

24796 GULLICKSON, KRISTINA
HOULTON WISCONSIN P 29999 DANCIN N ROMANCIN 2021 4

23326 GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN
JEFFERSON WISCONSIN P 29366 DUN NREDWHITENBLUE 2021 2.5

2143 DURNELL, AMANDA JO
PENDLETON INDIANA T 29578 LAY Z LOPIN LILY 2021 2

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN P 29215 PS GOTA GOOD VERSION 2021 2

16405 MILLER, MICHELE
MANISTIQUE MICHIGAN P 28859 KT CARMEL DESIGN 2021 1.5

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN T 28690 DUN A LITTLE LAZY 2021 1.5

24611 GALLAGHER, SAMANTHA
GRAND BLANC MICHIGAN P 29833 IMA GREASE MONKEY 2021 1.5

24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA
HOLLY MICHIGAN P 29532 CANNY WILLY MOON YA 2021 1

1820 THOMPSON, JANIFFER
NORWALK IOWA P 29486 A SMOKIN KID 2021 0.5

Thursday, February 10, 2022 Page 3 of 22



bersID FullName HorseName

13B AMATEUR HUNTER HACK
24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
bersID FullName HorseName
14B AMATEUR DISCIPLINED RAIL
24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

9404 MATHEWS, BRIANNE A
OAK HARBOR OHIO

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE

23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

17057 LUCAS, JULIE M
PRINCETON WISCONSIN

22528 POWELL, EMILY ELIZABETH

Thursday, February 10, 2022

23258

29606

28797

28529

29061

28712

29767

29754

28852

28690

28703

JUSTA VAIN MAN

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

RECKLESS ASSET

BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE

YOURE STARING AGAIN

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

HEZ DUN ZIPPIN

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

0

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

17

16.5

16

10

4.5

4.5
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BLOOMDALE OHIO

23335 STIMSON, BRIANA
VALPARAISO INDIANA

24737 MC CRACKEN, LINDSEY
HOUSTON TEXAS

22793 SCHOWALTER, JESSICA
MAYVILLE WISCONSIN

2143 DURNELL, AMANDA JO
PENDLETON INDIANA

21715 PETERS, RONALD C
CLINTON WISCONSIN

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN

24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA
HOLLY MICHIGAN

22587 DEVORE, VICTORIA
WEST SALEM OHIO

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

bersID FullName HorseName
15B AMATEUR WESTERN TRAIL
22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

Thursday, February 10, 2022

28331

28942

29940

29028

29578

28668

29215

29532

29975

23258

28797

29606

28529

RAWHIDES RENO

GOTMYPISTOLNMYPOCKET

ITS HUBBOUT TIME

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

IM A POTENTIAL MATCH

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

CANNY WILLY MOON YA

WAF ISBEL DEES

JUSTA VAIN MAN

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

2021 2.5
2021 2.5
2021 2
2021 1.5
2021 1
2021 1
2021 1
2021 1
2021 0.5
2021 0

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021 24
2021 20
2021 17.5
Page 5 of 22



24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

24737 MC CRACKEN, LINDSEY
HOUSTON TEXAS

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

24504 FORMICA, RACHEL
MONTVILLE OHIO

21715 PETERS, RONALD C
CLINTON WISCONSIN

23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN

24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA
HOLLY MICHIGAN

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

24808 REBMAN, TAYLOR
ASHLAND OHIO

16405 MILLER, MICHELE
MANISTIQUE MICHIGAN

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN

22528 POWELL, EMILY ELIZABETH
BLOOMDALE OHIO

23335 STIMSON, BRIANA

Thursday, February 10, 2022

28690

29940

23258

29357

28668

28852

29532

29061

29767

30012

28859

29215

28331

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

ITS HUBBOUT TIME

JUSTA VAIN MAN

ONE LAST GOOD THING

IM A POTENTIAL MATCH

YOURE STARING AGAIN

CANNY WILLY MOON YA

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

RECKLESS ASSET

COY LIL FROSTY

KT CARMEL DESIGN

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

RAWHIDES RENO

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

11.5

7.5

6.5

4.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

0.5
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VALPARAISO INDIANA

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE

9404 MATHEWS, BRIANNE A
OAK'HARBOR OHIO

bersID FullName HorseName
16B AMATEUR HUNT SEAT TRAIL
24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

22528 POWELL, EMILY ELIZABETH
BLOOMDALE OHIO

24737 MC CRACKEN, LINDSEY
HOUSTON TEXAS

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

bersID FullName HorseName
17B AMATEUR REINING
24656 HUNDLEY, DEBRA
LEBANON INDIANA

24756 DEAN, DESIREE GAIL
COLUMBIA CITY INDIANA

23476 MOORE, CHERYLL
COLUMBUS INDIANA

Thursday, February 10, 2022

28942

29754

28712

23258

29754

29606

28331

29940

29767

29780

29947

29600

GOTMYPISTOLNMYPOCKET

BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

JUSTA VAIN MAN

BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

RAWHIDES RENO

ITS HUBBOUT TIME

RECKLESS ASSET

MAGNUMS HOLLYWOOD

SHOOT THEM DOWN

FLASHYS NEXT OF KIN

2021 0.5
2021 0.5
2021 0

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021 5
2021 4.5
2021 2
2021 1.5
2021 1
2021 0.5

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021 8.5
2021 7
2021 3
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22941 YELCH, SARAH
CORYDON INDIANA

23476 MOORE, CHERYLL
COLUMBUS INDIANA

24680 FETTES, NICOLE
WILLIAMSTON MICHIGAN

bersID FullName HorseName
18B AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING
23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

21715 PETERS, RONALD C
CLINTON WISCONSIN

22279 LE PAK, PENNY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN

24737 MC CRACKEN, LINDSEY
HOUSTON TEXAS

bersID FullName HorseName
19B AMATEUR BARREL RACING
24369 DECKARD, EMILEE
BLOOMINGTON INDIANA

22279 LE PAK, PENNY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN

23476 MOORE, CHERYLL

Thursday, February 10, 2022

28568

30006

29892

28529

28852

29606

28668

28854

29940

29648

28854

EL JAC COMMAND

WIMPYS GOTTA DREAM

DT DRIFTWOOD NIKKI

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

YOURE STARING AGAIN

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

IM A POTENTIAL MATCH

LIL DIAMOND DELUX

ITS HUBBOUT TIME

THE POWER OF EGO

LIL DIAMOND DELUX

2021 2.5
2021 2.5
2021 2

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021 13.5
2021 9
2021 6.5
2021 1.5
2021 0.5
2021 0.5

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021 8
2021 3
Page 8 of 22



COLUMBUS INDIANA

bersID FullName HorseName
1BG AMATEUR GELDING HALTER
24273 ARNOLD, DIANE
CLEAR LAKE MINNESOTA

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN

24212 FAIRCLOTH, MICHELLE
DIXIE GEORGIA

24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M
RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN

16405 MILLER, MICHELE
MANISTIQUE MICHIGAN

23326 GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN
JEFFERSON WISCONSIN

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN

22864 BOWSER-COLLINS, BROOKE
DES MOINES IOWA

18946 GIRAUD, MICHELE
NORWALK WISCONSIN

Thursday, February 10, 2022

29599

29552

29061

29606

28797

29258

26697

28859

29366

28529

29215

29649

28770

CEE MISS TINSELTOWN

IM LOVIN LAZY

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

0SO CooL

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

KT CARMEL DESIGN

DUN NREDWHITENBLUE

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

THE HAND UR DEALT

DANDIGOTERDYNAMICDUN

2021

3

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

32.5

21

115

11

7.5

6.5

6.5

5.5
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19597 VENDITTI, KRISTY
CEDAR LAKE IN

12993 ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA

24528 PARRY, COURTNEY
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA

1926 BETTINGHOUSE, SULYN
IONIA MICHIGAN

5004 DE MONBRUN, KELLEIGH S
OAKFORD ILLINOIS

24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA
HOLLY MICHIGAN

24258 TEELANDER, BRITTANY
ST JOHNS MICHIGAN

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

23380 CERNY, LAURIE
PAW PAW MICHIGAN

19876 BROCKMAN, AMY L
OKEANA OHIO

bersID FullName HorseName
1BM AMATEUR MARE HALTER
24819 MARTIN, LORAS
CHARLOTTE IOWA

15947 BAKER, JULIE )
OAKFIELD WISCONSIN

22621 GRENKO-FINKE, SUE E

Thursday, February 10, 2022

29946

30041

28710

29342

29981

29532

29534

29767

27084

29388

29951

29686

HEZ ULTIMATELY COOL

LOPE TO THE FRONT

THE COOLONE

BLAZING BLUE ASSET

NO TIME TO BE LAZY

CANNY WILLY MOON YA

HUNTING HENRY

RECKLESS ASSET

MITO AFTER MIDNIGHT

IMA LAZY ACE

FG FELLAS C ME STRUT

BEST SCOTCH MARTINI

2021 2.5
2021 2
2021 1.5
2021 1
2021 1
2021 1
2021 1
2021 1
2021 0.5
2021 0

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021 29.5

2021 21

Page 10 of 22



COLUMBUS JCT IOWA

19745 MARG, SHANNON K
WINONA MINNESOTA

22793 SCHOWALTER, JESSICA
MAYVILLE WISCONSIN

24125 PIERCE, DAN
WEST SALEM OHIO

18558 JAGDFELD, LAURA
MT CALVARY WISCONSIN

9404 MATHEWS, BRIANNE A
OAK HARBOR OHIO

2143 DURNELL, AMANDA JO
PENDLETON INDIANA

22685 LAWHEAD, CHERYL M
ROBINSON ILLINOIS

13836 ANGLE, AARON
BLAKESBURG IOWA

24493 TAUFMANN, TIMOTHY D
VANDALIA OHIO

22563 RUSHTON, JACKIE CAUSEY
PLATTVILLE ALABAMA

22992 KURTZ, JUSTIN
HEBRON INDIANA

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

13836 ANGLE, AARON
BLAKESBURG IOWA

Thursday, February 10, 2022

29992

29963

29028

29426

29181

28712

29578

30001

29797

29751

30015

27394

28690

29389

XTREMES LITTLE LADY

SHEZA CLASIC FINALE

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

DANCING IN THE DUST

GUNNA ZIP TATHE TOP

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

XTREMELY VIRTUOUS

VICTORIOUSLY DUNN

VC GIRL ON FIRE

GOODIES

SHES GOT NUFF LOOKS

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

JF SWEEP N SANDI

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

20.5

14.5

12

11

10

9.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

Page 11 of 22



18715 JAGDFELD, ALYSIA G
MT CALVARY WISCONSIN

24694 ROYER, TAMMY
SWANTON OHIO

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

24573 PROVAZNIK, VICTORIA
WHEELERSBURG OHIO

24558 HUFFMAN, KEN
BROOKLYN MICHIGAN

24651 BEVERLY, JULIE
CRESTLINE OHIO

12409 PLETCHER, BERNIE
MILLINGTON MICHIGAN

22766 MATTISON, JEAN M
MC BAIN MICHIGAN

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE

24504 FORMICA, RACHEL
MONTVILLE OHIO

24619 MEREDITH, STEPHANIE
RINEYVILLE KENTUCKY

24803 ANGLE, ALLISON
BLAKESBURG IOWA

6033 SCHOENBORN, SALLY
LUDINGTON MICHIGAN

13246 ROUSE, PEGGY

Thursday, February 10, 2022

29480

29902

29530

29807

29789

29387

29772

27910

29754

29357

29838

29389

29839

DUN GUNNIN FOR COLOR

DUN GOOD HONEY

DUN LAZY LOPIN

PIRATES BOOTY

WESTERN DREAMIN

ONLY ON THE ROX

BRANDISDYNAMIC EMILY

DUN ON COUNTRY TIME

BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE

ONE LAST GOOD THING

IN THE DARK IM GOOD

JF SWEEP N SANDI

POTENTIAL BANDITO

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

3.5

3.5

2.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

Page 12 of 22



LAKE VILLAGE INDIANA

23864 VERHASSELT, ERIN
PLAINFIELD WISCONSIN

24281 WATTS, JESICA
LUDINGTON MICHIGAN

24452 BRANDAU, JO ANN
CLEAR LAKE IOWA

bersID FullName HorseName
1BS AMATEUR STALLION HALTER
14304 STEUCK, SARAH A
MONTELLO WISCONSIN

24555 ADAMS, RALPH
VERSAILLES INDIANA

19745 MARG, SHANNON K
WINONA MINNESOTA

24528 PARRY, COURTNEY
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA

24372 STEWART, DENNIS
KEMPTON INDIANA

23498 BROWN, MICHAEL
NEW RICHMOND WISCONSIN

22195 FAGERSTROM, KERRY L
PECATONICA IL

24625 BLEVINS, JULIE
OSCEOLA IOWA

24748 SCHUELLER, MELIA
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

Thursday, February 10, 2022

28781

29384

29692

29831

29434

29785

29964

29295

30026

29582

29822

29844

29822

DARE TO BE TRU

NOT JUST ANY HOTTIE

VANS DUN PUDDEN

HQ BABY GOT BACK

HEZA SEXY FELLA

MY NECK OF THE WOODS

MOONSHINE N MOCCA

YOHO A BOTTLE OF RUM

OH SO CLASSI

ARMD N DANGEROUS

BLUE EYED GANGSTER

BOOMIN AT NITE

BLUE EYED GANGSTER

2021

2021

2021

2021

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

3.5

0.5
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24758 WOOLBRIGHT, PAMELA
WAUTOMA WISCONSIN

24877 BARSETH, KALEY
CREST HILL ILLINOIS

bersID FullName HorseName
20B AMATEUR POLE BENDING
23476 MOORE, CHERYLL
COLUMBUS INDIANA

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN

24337 SMITH, KASEY

EAST TROY WISCONSIN
bersID FullName HorseName
27B AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHI

22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA

Thursday, February 10, 2022

29822

29434

29599

29215

29606

28797

29606

29767

28529

28690

29754

BLUE EYED GANGSTER

HEZA SEXY FELLA

CEE MISS TINSELTOWN

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

RECKLESS ASSET

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE

2021

2021

0

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

2021

2021

1.5

0

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

23.5

17

16

14

14

11
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GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

9404 MATHEWS, BRIANNE A
OAK'HARBOR OHIO

2143 DURNELL, AMANDA JO
PENDLETON INDIANA

22528 POWELL, EMILY ELIZABETH
BLOOMDALE OHIO

22793 SCHOWALTER, JESSICA

MAYVILLE WISCONSIN

23056 ACE, BROOKE

OREGON WISCONSIN

21692 STEINDORF, TODD A

FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

24257 STACH, BOBBIE

FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

23350 LEAN, SYDNEY

PALMYRA WISCONSIN

24611 GALLAGHER, SAMANTHA
GRAND BLANC MICHIGAN

24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA
HOLLY MICHIGAN

16405 MILLER, MICHELE
MANISTIQUE MICHIGAN

24504 FORMICA, RACHEL
MONTVILLE OHIO

Thursday, February 10, 2022

23258

29061

28712

29578

28331

29028

29215

28845

29530

28852

29833

29532

28859

29357

JUSTA VAIN MAN

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

RAWHIDES RENO

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

LOPINGINTHESLOWLANE

DUN LAZY LOPIN

YOURE STARING AGAIN

IMA GREASE MONKEY

CANNY WILLY MOON YA

KT CARMEL DESIGN

ONE LAST GOOD THING

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

6.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

2.5

1.5
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24808 REBMAN, TAYLOR
ASHLAND OHIO

24840 MORGAN, CASSIDY

WILLIAMSPORT INDIANA
bersID FullName HorseName
28B AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE

24808 REBMAN, TAYLOR
ASHLAND OHIO

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

5004 DE MONBRUN, KELLEIGH S
OAKFORD ILLINOIS

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

17057 LUCAS, JULIEM
PRINCETON WISCONSIN

9404 MATHEWS, BRIANNE A
OAK HARBOR OHIO

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

24257 STACH, BOBBIE

Thursday, February 10, 2022

30012

30030

28797

29754

30012

29606

29981

28690

28703

28712

29215

23258

COY LIL FROSTY

DUN TRICKED YA

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE

COY LIL FROSTY

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

NO TIME TO BE LAZY

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

HEZ DUN ZIPPIN

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

JUSTA VAIN MAN

2021

2021

1

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

16

16

15

115

11

4.5

4.5
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FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

24611 GALLAGHER, SAMANTHA
GRAND BLANC MICHIGAN

2143 DURNELL, AMANDA JO
PENDLETON INDIANA

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

22528 POWELL, EMILY ELIZABETH
BLOOMDALE OHIO

24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA

HOLLY MICHIGAN
bersID FullName HorseName
29B AMATEUR HUNT SEAT DISCIPLINED

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

23335 STIMSON, BRIANA
VALPARAISO INDIANA

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN

Thursday, February 10, 2022

29530

29061

29767

29833

29578

28529

28331

29532

29606

28942

29767

28529

28797

DUN LAZY LOPIN

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

RECKLESS ASSET

IMA GREASE MONKEY

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

RAWHIDES RENO

CANNY WILLY MOON YA

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

GOTMYPISTOLNMYPOCKET

RECKLESS ASSET

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

3.5

1.5

0.5

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

20.5

8.5
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24808 REBMAN, TAYLOR
ASHLAND OHIO

9404 MATHEWS, BRIANNE A
OAK'HARBOR OHIO

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA

GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN

2143 DURNELL, AMANDA JO
PENDLETON INDIANA

22793 SCHOWALTER, JESSICA
MAYVILLE WISCONSIN

24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA
HOLLY MICHIGAN

24315 MC CUTCHEON, JULIE

BOONSBORO MARYLAND
bersID FullName HorseName
3B AMATEUR WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

22528 POWELL, EMILY ELIZABETH

Thursday, February 10, 2022

30012

28712

23258

29215

29578

29028

29532

29588

29606

28797

29215

29061

COY LIL FROSTY

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

JUSTA VAIN MAN

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

CANNY WILLY MOON YA

SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

3.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

EventShowDatel EventPointsSum

2021

2021

2021

2021

33.5

27.5

20.5

19
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BLOOMDALE OHIO

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE

24611 GALLAGHER, SAMANTHA
GRAND BLANC MICHIGAN

23843 LOOSE, SYDNI
GERMANTOWN WISCONSIN

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

2143 DURNELL, AMANDA JO
PENDLETON INDIANA

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

24808 REBMAN, TAYLOR
ASHLAND OHIO

24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA
HOLLY MICHIGAN

9404 MATHEWS, BRIANNE A
OAK HARBOR OHIO

16405 MILLER, MICHELE
MANISTIQUE MICHIGAN

22793 SCHOWALTER, JESSICA
MAYVILLE WISCONSIN

Thursday, February 10, 2022

28331

29767

28529

29754

29833

28063

28690

29578

23258

30012

29532

28712

28859

29028

RAWHIDES RENO

RECKLESS ASSET

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE

IMA GREASE MONKEY

SS LUCKY WILLY TOO

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

JUSTA VAIN MAN

COY LIL FROSTY

CANNY WILLY MOON YA

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

KT CARMEL DESIGN

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

17.5

17

125

10

7.5

7.5

6.5

6.5

2.5

2.5

2.5
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24258 TEELANDER, BRITTANY
ST JOHNS MICHIGAN P 29534 HUNTING HENRY 2021 2.5

24504 FORMICA, RACHEL
MONTVILLE OHIO T 29357 ONE LAST GOOD THING 2021 2.5

23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN T 28852 YOURE STARING AGAIN 2021 1

24558 HUFFMAN, KEN
BROOKLYN MICHIGAN T 29789 WESTERN DREAMIN 2021 1

24877 BARSETH, KALEY
CREST HILL ILLINOIS T 30047 TMF VELVET TOUCH 2021 1

5004 DE MONBRUN, KELLEIGH S
OAKFORD ILLINOIS P 29981 NO TIME TO BE LAZY 2021 0.5

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN T 29530 DUN LAZY LOPIN 2021 0.5

24651 BEVERLY, JULIE
CRESTLINE OHIO T 29387 ONLY ON THE ROX 2021 0.5

24711 McCUTCHEON, DEBBIE
FREDERICK MARYLAND P 29588 SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY 2021 0.5

1926 BETTINGHOUSE, SULYN
IONIA MICHIGAN P 29342 BLAZING BLUE ASSET 2021 0

22992 KURTZ, JUSTIN

HEBRON INDIANA T 27394 SHES GOT NUFF LOOKS 2021 0
bersID FullName HorseName EventShowDatel EventPointsSum
3BE AMATEUR ENGLISH SHOWMANSHIP

22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY
LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN P 28797 HEZ JUST BLOWINSMOKE 2021 23

24504 FORMICA, RACHEL
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MONTVILLE OHIO

24802 FURNAS, KARLY
PULASKI TENNESSEE

24808 REBMAN, TAYLOR
ASHLAND OHIO

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

24520 VANLENTE, SPENSER
HUDSONVILLE MICHIGAN

5004 DE MONBRUN, KELLEIGH S
OAKFORD ILLINOIS

23056 ACE, BROOKE
OREGON WISCONSIN

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

24337 SMITH, KASEY
EAST TROY WISCONSIN

22528 POWELL, EMILY ELIZABETH
BLOOMDALE OHIO

24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

24258 TEELANDER, BRITTANY
ST JOHNS MICHIGAN

24315 MC CUTCHEON, JULIE
BOONSBORO MARYLAND

Thursday, February 10, 2022

29357

29754

30012

23258

29061

29767

29981

29215

28529

29606

28331

28690

29534

29588

ONE LAST GOOD THING

BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE

COY LIL FROSTY

JUSTA VAIN MAN

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

RECKLESS ASSET

NO TIME TO BE LAZY

PS GOTA GOOD VERSION

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

LOTTO GOOD REVIEWS

RAWHIDES RENO

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

HUNTING HENRY

SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

15.5

15

15

12,5

11.5

9.5

7.5

6.5

5.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5
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22793 SCHOWALTER, JESSICA

MAYVILLE WISCONSIN

24257 STACH, BOBBIE

FORT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

2143 DURNELL, AMANDA JO
PENDLETON INDIANA

23843 LOOSE, SYDNI

GERMANTOWN WISCONSIN

24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA
HOLLY MICHIGAN

1926 BETTINGHOUSE, SULYN
IONIA MICHIGAN

Thursday, February 10, 2022

29028

29530

29578

28063

29532

29342

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

DUN LAZY LOPIN

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

SS LUCKY WILLY TOO

CANNY WILLY MOON YA

BLAZING BLUE ASSET

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2.5

1.5

1.5

15
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